Rev H 03/2026
Automotive Bolt-On Fuse
(MEGA Style) MGGA-B
Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Part Numbers Information
40A MGGA-40A-B - -
50A MGGA-50A-B - -
60A MGGA-60A-B - -
70A MGGA-70A-B - -
80A MGGA-80A-B MGGA-80A-BP 1
90A MGGA-90A-B - -
100A MGGA-100A-B MGGA-100A-BP 1
125A MGGA-125A-B MGGA-125A-BP 1
150A MGGA-150A-B MGGA-150A-BP 1
175A MGGA-175A-B MGGA-175A-BP 1
200A MGGA-200A-B MGGA-200A-BP 1
225A MGGA-225A-B MGGA-225A-BP 1
250A MGGA-250A-B MGGA-250A-BP 1
300A MGGA-300A-B MGGA-300A-BP 1
350A MGGA-350A-B - -
400A MGGA-400A-B - -
450A MGGA-450A-B - -
Amperage Retail Pack # Blister Card Pack SizeBulk Part #
Electrical Specifications Material Specifications
Operation Temperature
Testing